ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6160
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
6160-S-2-4873 AMATULLAH

6160-5-2-4874
6160-5-2-4875
6160-5-2-4876
6160-S-2-4877
6160-5-2-4878
6160-5-2-4879
6160-5-2-4880
6160-5-2-4881
6160-5-2-4882
6160-5-2-4883
6160-5-2-4884
6160-5-2-4885
6160-5-2-4886
6160-5-2-4887
6160-5-2-4888
6160-5-2-4889
6160-5-2-4890
6160-5-2-4891
6160-5-2-4892
6160-5-2-4893
6160-5-2-4894
6160-5-2-4895
6160-S-2-4896
6160-5-2-4922
6160-5-3-162

6160-S-3-4897
6160-5-3-4898
6160-5-3-4899
6160-5-3-4900
6160-S-3-4901
6160-5-3-4902
6160-5-3-4903
6160-5-3-4904

SHIREEN YOUSAF
MOIZ AMRELIWALA
AMATULLAH

ARWA HUZAIFAH
TAHIR GODHRAWALA
BURHANUDDIN RATLAM
MUFADDAL MUSTAFA
ALl AKBAR

ALI QAYAAN

NAQIYAH
BURHANUDDIN YOUSAF
AMA-TUZ-ZAHRA
AMATULLAH
BURHANUDDIN
ZAHRA

MUNIRA MUHAMMAD
DURRAT-UL-MAJD
BURHANUDDIN MADUI
AMMAR SALEEM
HUSSAINA JAWRA
INSIYAH

MUFADDAL
BURHANUDDIN

ARWA

ZAINAB

IDREES

JUZAR

MARIUM
MOHAMMAD
MUNIRA

RASHIDA

SHIREEN

AMMAR

AL-MADRASA-TUS-SAIFIYA-BURHANIYAH

FATHER NAME
ADNAN
YOUSAF

ALI ASGHAR
TAHA
HUZAIFAH
SHABBIR
MOIZ
MUSTAFA
ALI ASGHAR
MURTAZA
HUSSAIN
YOUSAF
HUZAIFAH
ADNAN
ADNAN
HUZAIFAH
MOHAMMED
MURTAZA
MUSTAFA
SALEEM
HUSSAIN
HUZAIFAH
ALI ASGHAR
NOORUDDIN
MURTAZA
MOHAMMED
ABID

ALI ASGHAR
HAIDER
TAHER
YOUSAF
YOUSAF ALI
HUSSAIN
HUSSAIN

2
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

44
39
24
48
41
32
29
28
28
32
45
32
48
48
32
33
44
29
29
16
48
36
28
16
26
44
39
47
40
22
44
38
39
31

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

73.33%
65.00%
40.00%
80.00%
68.33%
53.33%
48.33%
46.67%
46.67%
53.33%
75.00%
53.33%
80.00%
80.00%
53.33%
55.00%
73.33%
48.33%
48.33%
26.67%
80.00%
60.00%
46.67%
26.67%
43.33%
58.67%
52.00%
62.67%
53.33%
29.33%
58.67%
50.67%
52.00%
41.33%
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ROLLNO
6160-S-3-4905
6160-S-3-4906
6160-S-3-4907
6160-S-3-4908
6160-5-3-4909
6160-5-3-4910
6160-5-3-4912
6160-5-3-4913
6160-5-4-4911
6160-5-4-4914
6160-5-4-4915
6160-5-4-4916
6160-5-4-4917
6160-5-4-4918
6160-5-4-4919
6160-5-4-4920
6160-5-4-4921
6160-5-6-4853
6160-5-6-4854
6160-5-6-4855
6160-5-6-4857
6160-5-6-4858
6160-5-6-4859
6160-5-6-4860
6160-S-7-4856
6160-5-7-4861
6160-5-7-4862
6160-5-7-4863
6160-S-7-4864
6160-S-7-4865
6160-5-7-4872
6160-5-8-4838
6160-5-8-4839
6160-5-8-4840
6160-5-10-4866
6160-5-10-4867
6160-5-10-4869
6160-5-10-4870
6160-5-10-4871

STUDENT NAME
HAMZA

HUSSAINA

JAMILA

MARIYAH

MOIYED
MUFADDAL
ZAHABIYAH

ZAINAB

BATOOL

AMMAR

ARWA

FATEMA

HATIM

SAKINA
SHEHR-E-BANU
QAIZAR

SARRAH

MUNIRA QASIM
FATEMA JUZER
MOIZ MUFADDAL
QASIM

KHADUA NADIR
HUSSAIN KHAMBAT
AMATULLAH ABBAS
TAIHR MULTAN
HAWWA ERANPUR
MARIA MUSTAFA
SARRAH

ALIFYA ANTRIA
HATIM

ZAINAB

FATEMA

ZAINAB

ZAINAB

HUSSAIN MURTAZA
KHADIJA MUSTANSIR
RASHIDA

ZAHRA MUFADDAL
SARRAH

FATHER NAME

ALI ASGHAR
HUSSAIN
MOHAMMED
SHABBIR
MURTAZA

MOIZ
MOHAMMED
MOHAMMED
MOHAMMED ALI
ADNAN

HASNAIN

AAMIR

MUSTAFA
MUSTAFA
SHABBIR

HUSSAIN
MUSTAFA

QASIM

JUZER

MUFADDAL
SAIFUDDIN

SH. KUMAIL NADIR
SH. BEHLOOL
ABBAS LOKHANWALA
HUZAIFAH MULTAN
SH. GHULAM HUSSAIN
MUSTAFA
SHABBIR

HUZAIFA ANTARIA
SH. ZOHAIR GAIN
HATIM

HUSSAIN
MUSTAALI

JUZER CHAIRMAN

MURTAZA JORIYANWALA

MUSTANSIR TAHIR ALI
KHUZAIMA
MUFADDAL GHATILA
ALI ASGHIR

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

31
43
49
39
41
47
37
47
25
31
43
52
47
51
44
39
47
31
34
31
27
34
27
30
78
58
35
78
56
78
60
82
82
58
59
42
58
39
62

41.33%
57.33%
65.33%
52.00%
54.67%
62.67%
49.33%
62.67%
33.33%
41.33%
57.33%
69.33%
62.67%
68.00%
58.67%
52.00%
62.67%
34.44%
37.78%
34.44%
30.00%
37.78%
30.00%
33.33%
86.67%
64.44%
38.89%
86.67%
62.22%
86.67%
66.67%
91.11%
91.11%
64.44%
65.56%
46.67%
64.44%
43.33%
68.89%
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ROLLNO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 73
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

Page 3 of 3



